502868917 06/26/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2915514

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
TOKAMAK SOLUTIONS UK LTD	03/03/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TOKAMAK ENERGY LTD	
Street Address:	CULHAM INNOVATION CENTRE, D5 CULHAM SCIENCE CENTRE	
Internal Address:	ABINGDON	
City:	OXFORDSHIRE	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	OX14 3DB	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13700785
Application Number:	14240809

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (860)286-0115

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 8602862929

Email: usptopatentmail@cantorcolburn.com

Correspondent Name: CANTOR COLBURN LLP

Address Line 1: 20 CHURCH STREET, 22ND FLOOR Address Line 4: HARTFORD, CONNECTICUT 06103

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	MAR0068US; MAR0087US	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DANIEL F. DREXLER	
SIGNATURE:	/Daniel F. Drexler/	
DATE SIGNED:	06/26/2014	

Total Attachments: 1 source=76Q7733#page1.tif

PATENT 502868917 REEL: 033245 FRAME: 0241

Company Details Page 1 of 1



Company Details

Name & Registered Office:
TOKAMAK ENERGY LTD
CULHAM INNOVATION CENTRE
D5 CULHAM SCIENCE CENTRE
ABINGDON
OXFORDSHIRE
OX14 3DB
Company No. 07054929

Status: Active

Date of Incorporation: 23/10/2009

Country of Origin: United Kingdom

Company Type: Private Limited Company

Nature of Business (SIC):

72190 - Other research and experimental development on natural sciences and

engineering

Accounting Reference Date: 31/03

Last Accounts Made Up To: 31/03/2013 (TOTAL EXEMPTION FULL)

Next Accounts Due: 31/12/2014 Last Return Made Up To: 23/10/2013

Next Return Due: 20/11/2014

Mortgage: Number of charges: (0 outstanding / 0 satisfied / 0 part satisfied)

Last Members List: 23/10/2013

Previous Names:

Date of change Previous Name

03/03/2014 TOKAMAK SOLUTIONS UK LTD

UK Establishment Details

There are no UK Establishments associated with this company.

Oversea Company Info

There are no Oversea Details associated with this company.

PATENT REEL: 033245 FRAM<u>5</u>70**224**2₄